Grafco’ Medical/Surgical

A Graham-Field Brand

Plungerless Syringes

e Heavy-walled resistance flint glass, perfectly retempered and strain-free.

e Rubber-compound bulb is specially constructed so liquids cannot enter.

e Complete unit can be sterilized repeatedly without fear of breakage.

e Catheter point. Individually boxed.

3475
3476
3477
3478
3479

12 oz.
1 oz.
2 oz.
3 oz.
4 oz.

Graham-Field Health Products
2935 Northeast Parkway
Atlanta, Georgia 30360

20050 Graham-Field Health Products

lea
lea
lea
lea
lea

For Placing Orders:
1-800-347-5678 Fax: 1-800-726-0601

www.grahamfield.com



