Plungerless Syringes

- Heavy-walled resistance flint glass, perfectly retempered and strain-free.
- Rubber-compound bulb is specially constructed so liquids cannot enter.
- Complete unit can be sterilized repeatedly without fear of breakage.
- Catheter point. Individually boxed.

3475	¹ /2 oz.	1 ea
3476	1 oz.	1 ea
3477	2 oz.	1 ea
3478	3 oz.	1 ea
3479	4 oz.	1 ea





Graham-Field Health Products 2935 Northeast Parkway Atlanta, Georgia 30360 2005© Graham-Field Health Products For Placing Orders: **1-800-347-5678** Fax: **1-800-726-0601** www.grahamfield.com